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Table 1. Measured Concentration of DL-Methionine During a 96-Hour Exposure
Test Condition

Nominal Measured Concentration{(mg/L) Percent
Concentration 0 Hour 48 Hour Geometric of

mg/L new old Mean Nominal
Control - - - -
100 102 104 103 103

new: freshly prepared test solution

old: test solution after 48 hours exposure period

Table 2. Mortality of Orange killifish (Oryzias latipes) Exposed to
DL-Methionine under Semi-Static Test Conditions

Nominal Cumulative Number of Dead (Percent Mortality)
Concentration
mg/L 24 Hour 48 Hour 72 Hour 96 Hour
Control 0 0 0 0
100 0 0 0 0

Table 3. Calculated LC50 Values for Orange killifish (Oryzias latipes) Exposed
to DL-Methionine Based on Measured Concentrations under Semi- Static
Test Conditions

Exposed 95%
Period LC50 Confidence Limit Statistical Method
(Hour) (mg/L) (mg/L)
24 > 100 - -
48 > 100 - -
72 > 100 ' - -
96 > 100 - -
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Table 4. Observation of Highest Concentration in 0% Mortality and Lowest
Concentration in 100% Mortality Values

Exposed Highest Concentration in Lowest Concentration in

Period 0% Mortality 100% Mortality
(Hour) (mg/L) (mg/L)
24 100 -
48 100 -
72 100 -
96 100 -

Table 5.  Symptom of Toxicity Observed in Orange killifish (Oryzias latipes)
Exposed to DL-Methionine under Semi-Static Test Conditions

Nominal Symptom
Concentration
mg/L 24 Hour 48 Hour 72 Hour 96 Hour
Control Normal Normal Normal Normal
100 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Table 6. pH Values During a 96-Hour Semi-Static Exposure of Orange killifish
(Oryzias latipes) to DL-Methionine

Nominal
Concentration pH
(mg/L) 0 Hour 24 Hour 48 Hour 72 Hour 96 Hour
Control New 8.0 7.8
0ld 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.5
100 New 7.8 7.7
0ld 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.5

new: freshly prepared test solutions

old: test solutions after 24-48 hours exposure period
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Table 7. Dissolved Oxygen Concentration During a 96—Hour Semi-Static Exposure

of Orange killifish (Oryzias latipes) to DL-Methionine

Nominal
Concentration Dissolved Oxygen Concentration (mg/L)
(mg/L) 0 Hour 24 Hour 48 Hour 72 Hour 96 Hour
Control New 8.3 8.4
0ld 6.4 5.4 6.1 6.1
100 New 8.4 8.3
0ld 6.3 5.1 6.2 6. 1

new: freshly prepared test solutions

old: test solutions after 24-48 hours exposure period

Table 8. Temperature During a 96-Hour Semi-Static Exposure of Orange killifish
(Oryzias latipes) to DL-Methionine

Nominal
Concentration Temperature (°C)
(mg/L) 0 Hour 24 Hour 48 Hour 72 Hour 96 Hour
Control New 23.9 23.9
0ld 23.9 24.0 24.0 24.0
100 New 23.9 23.9
0l1d 23.9 24.0 24.0 24,0

new: freshly prepared test solutions

old: test solutions after 24-48 hours exposure period
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Water Quality of Dilute Water

Parameter

Coliform group bacteria
pH

BOD

CoD

Mercury

Copper

Cadmium

Zinc

Lead

Aluminium

Nickel

Chromium

Manganease

Tin

[ron

Cyanide

Free Chlorine
Bromide ion
Fluoride

Sulfide ion
Ammonium ion
Arsenic

Selenium
Evaporation residue
Electric conductivity
Total hardness (as CaC0,)
Alkalinity

Sodium

Potassium

Calcium

Magnesium

*Total organophosphorous pesticide

Herbicide Simazine
Herbicide Thiobencarb
Fungicide Thiuram

Sampling Date -

1999.02.02

Concentration
N.D.
8.1 -
0.5 ng/L
<0.5 mg/L
<0. 0005 mg/L
<0.01 mg/L
<0.002 mg/L
<0. 01 me/L,
<0.005 mg/L,
<0.02 ng/L
<0.005 ng/L
<0.05 ng/L
<0.02 mg/L
<0.1 mg/L
<0.1 mg/L
<0.1 mg/L
<(.05 Lmg/
0.2 me/L
0.04 mg/L
<0.5 ng/L
<0.03 ng/L
<0. 005 ng/L
<(. 005 meg/L
61 mg/L
7.4 nS/m
25.8 ng/L
29.5 ng/L
5.6 mg/L
1.1 mg/L
8.1 ng/L
1.8 mg/L
<0.003 mg/L
<0.0003 mg/L
<0.002 me/L
<0. 0006 mg/L
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DL-Methionine
ﬁ‘%ﬁ : CsH.:NO:S
LK : CH:SCH:CH:CH(NH.) COOH
OB T m-w 149. 21

AL R
Wik, BN : 281 C
R : KIZHE

.  AAROFEAREEMERIEN K
© &Sk

1) XERUERER
mEmikr o< c/57 0 LC—10AD B EERT
Bz (UV) : SPD—-10A BEHEmR
b el N GV : SIL-6B BrEEBERT
AT V—F— : C—RS5A (CHROMATOPAC) BrEERIERT
AAXT SR : A 100 mL #BE&
F—IVEXRw k : £ 1 mL. 10 mL. 20 mL
A4Ar7ayYysy : ®RE 100 pL

2) B
TR RUN . BR¥E EEmagrax ST —H MYEHME R
7K c etk Milli—RX 12a Millipore
DL—AFFA=> T BRE %

3) DL—-AFFUEEREK (1000 mg/L)
DL—AFA_EHEEZD 0. 100 g 25K 100 mL OAAXTSRAIKE
hEy, KEERETmMZ S,

4) Eﬁﬁﬁauvbd77®ﬁ¢§#
S EEE m—

Shi pack CLC-0ODS
150 mm X 6 mm ID B mERT
BRHEE : UV 210 nm
TEBERR : AR O0.7Tml + (YERZMUN 3.5 : 6.5 V.V ) 1000mL
TN : 1. 05 mL/min
434 : 0. 128 AFUS
RO HTIREE : 5 mm/min
PrEFERY AT : 2. 3 min
AR 20 nL

5) REBROERK
DL —-AFA = OFMERKICKEMATHRL. 200. 100, 10. 1
pg/L OEMERHRERETS, ZOoW 20 pLE LEAGEOEERGEI ORI ST
WEAL, Z7av bS5 aEENE,. U JalER& 5,
ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁk‘%wKE—OwﬁﬁEtafﬂﬁéﬁgigo
_1 —_



1. RERER
#—1 Input Date

No i A a3 V— 7 EH
(mg/ L) (xV-sec)
1 1. 0 5173
2 10. 0 54618
3 100. 0 548022
4 200. 0 1107339
H—1 &KER
Y=K4B
o9
o038 s
180
% 168 -
148 -
128 -
® 100 a”
g -
Vs 88 -
L 60 - }
46 _ K
o8 .
a2
8 - R 1 i | 1 1 ] ] 1] 1 1 ]
8 8.2 0.4 0.6 8.8 1 1.2
B{-8h
V-  (1U-sec)
2. BHBRAKRUCERTFRE{EOSHE
M—2 Zavwrd5A
ATTEN 0

E“‘" JMX08% 1.2 mm

- DL-AF4-/8% 0.5 mg/L
« DL-AFt=vot-bfE 76 mm

2. 2567

g

1: c.tod - J{X0K 1. 2 mm
DL-Aft=vOt-)RE 76 mm
CEERD
(S/N=3) tUkEE
1.2 BiRR
3x 2 |
x 0.5 = 0.01
76.0 (mg/L)

KitER0 5 BLYaE.
FRTREY 0.05 mg/L th&.



6) SHTIRME @& 1000 ng/L BREHER
50 mLOAAXTISAAZAK 10 mLZ&ED., Zhic. AREKD 5 mL%
RT—IVEXy MZTTRO ED, KEERETMAS.
COM 20 pLERAGoOERBEI O NI TIEAL. YO NS A%

EME. DL—AFA > OFRBEHRMEICELNT O E—SOEREREIE. REHRLD
BREZRD S,

@E-3) (E—4)

@ wmERERGER

DL—AFFA_OENERBICKEZMATHERL. 100 & 10 ng/LORBRERE
FABL. BUIRUAEICLYENRERDEER. REFREIREERE.

Table 1. ¥RMEIINERORIE R

RHER e R 3 F fE B EYEIEE | _EERE
(mg/L) (mg/ L) (%) (%) (%)
10. 05 101
1 10. 0 10. 07 101 101. O 0. 09
10. 07 101
100. 2 100
2 100. O 100. 5 101 100. 7 0. 17
100. 6 101

® KREFELEERR
DL—AFF = OEREFEKICKEMITHERL. 1000, 100, 10. 1 mg/L
DRBEHERAR L. CORBEEE 4 CORBEMICRELLRO 3 BEOERH
FRIVFEEREEERDELER. WThoBECBWTHEERREEER S Uk

o7,
REM/E (mg/L) 3 B ORERFEE (mg/L)
1[E=H 2[H 43

0 ND ND ND
1. 00 0. 97 0. 97 0. 97
10. O 10. 1 10. 1 10. 1
100. O 100. 1 100. 4 100. 3
1000 1002 1002 1002

@x—5)

GE—1) HAKHEEFRSHEAE. 2BEU LOBERBICTRERET v I L,
TEOBNWIEEHEBLAET S L.

HE—2) «EBTEME:0. 05 ng/L ND : B TRERK

GE—3) HREEBEROBEY 100 mg/L~1 g/ /L KHELAMEID L.

GE—4) 1 mg/ L REmEgoEaid. 1 g/ /L & 10 ng/L DERER R THERK
L7-RBREBRERAWTHEERRYD S,

FE—5) REBHOREIL. 4 COLBAICEE IS L.

___3__
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